
CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP
Bid No. 2023-0670-B

Plano Event Center Street 
Improvements Project No. 7201

Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: Thursday, October 19 2023 @ 2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 1,886

Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 8

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 5

Vendor: Total Bid:
DDM Construction Corporation 4,550,760.50$          

Quality Excavation, LLC 5,082,596.00$          

McMahon Contracting 5,338,672.31$          

XIT Paving and Construction, Inc. 5,561,098.00$          

The Fain Group, Inc. 6,030,515.00$          

Recommended Vendor:

DDM Construction Corporation 4,550,760.50$          

Stephanie Shaffer
Stephanie Shaffer, Contract Administrator Date

11/8/2023


	Recap

